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Water cooling
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90KW inner hole- 1m long —
5Kw/m”2 cooling inside 3cm holes
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All data imported (3.8M nodes — large mesh
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All data imported (3.8M nodes — smaller mesh —
42 KW

B: Steady-5tate Thermal
Ternperature

Type: Termperature
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Generic Heat Transfer rate - water

Heat transfer for water (@ 1 atm)

S-shaped graph when heat flux (q”) is compared to temperature.
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Nucleate Boiling
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Refined mesh #2 inner hole

B: Steady-State Thermal
Temmperature

Type: Temperature

Unit: °C

Tirne: 1
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~ Refined mesh #2 inner hole
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Time: 1
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Refined mesh #2 inner hole
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Refined mesh #2 inner hole
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Refined Mesh 3— total 44.3KW

Comment

Verdana V20| B 7 U i=i= | Tads 4+ B3 @

Tue Aug 09, 2022 14:44:45

Using multiple cores: [Yes]
% |Number of cores requested: 24

Maximum source mesh bounding box length: 3.15 (m)
Maximum range used in sorting closest nodes: 0.063 (m)

Mumber of source nodes: 3754081
Mumber of target nodes: 5027818

Mumber of nodes mapped : 5027818
Mumber of nodes not mapped : O
Mumber of nodes outside : 4668992

Percent nodes mapped: 100%
Weight calculation time: 193.857 (s)
Mumber of variables to interpolate: 1.
Interpolation time: 0.494 (s)

Results:
Row Target
Total Heat Rate (W)
1 44325

Mote: Results reported do not include any Scale or Offset values specified in the worksheet.




Refined Mesh #3

B: Steady-State Thermal
Temperature

Type: Temperature

Unit: *C

Tirne: 1

8/9/2022 3:45 PM
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Refined Mesh #3 inner hole




Refined Mesh #3

B: Steady-State Thermal
Ternperature

Type: Temperature

Unit: °C

Tirme: 1

8/9/2022 4:00 PM

149.1 Max
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113.83
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90.316
7856
66,803
55.0d48
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22kw inner hole-1m long

S5KW/m

AN2C convection




22kw inner hole-1m long 5KW/m”2C
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Hall C power absorption curve
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Hall D CPS with 5.3e7 W/m”2 at center 10
cm — 100KW total — similar to Hall C power

A: Steady-State Thermal
Ternperature

Type: Ternperature

Urnit: ®

Tirme: 1

813/2022 10:30 A
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Hall D CPS with 7.7e6 W/m”2 at center 10 cm

(15KW), 2.4e6W/m”2 on each 10cm side —
)AK\W total

A: Steady-State Thermal
Termnperature

Type: Ternperature

Unit: *C

Tirre: 1

87202022 9:40 Abkd4

457.25
413,28
369,31
325,35
28138
23741
19344
142,43
103,51
61.545
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